19024090 1,354.50 2 BAG 0.030 1,290.00 2,580.00 0.00 0.00 2,580.00 2.50 64.50 2.50 64.50 2,709.00 

Grand Total 32 0.771 47,198.01 0.00 560.0

0-

46,638.01 1,706.70 1,706.70 50,051.41 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

560.00-

0.41-

50,051.00 

Total in Words  [  Fifty Thousand Fifty One Rupees Only ]